UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
U74VHC1GT32     CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2024 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-D53.C
SINGLE 2-INPUT OR GATE
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC U74VHC1GT32 is a single 2−input OR Gate in tiny
footprint packages.
The UTC U74VHC1GT32 has TTL−level thresholds.
 FEATURES
* Operate from 2V to 5.5V
* Source/Sink 8mA at 5V
* Inputs are TTL voltage compatible
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
U74VHC1GT32L-AF5-R U74VHC1GT32G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
U74VHC1GT32L-AL5-R U74VHC1GT32G-AL5-R SOT-353 Tape Reel
 MARKING
U74VHC1GT32     CMOS IC
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-D53.C
 PIN CONFIGURATION
321